Stave Camp Finances

DILLON PARTHNER
John P. Birkelund
John Haskell, Jr.
David W. Niemiec
Fritz Hobbs
George A. Wiegers
Peter Flanigan
Kenneth M. Schmidt
All Dillon Read Investments

DILLON INVESTOR
John P. Birkelund
John Haskell, Jr
David W. Niemiec
Fritz Hobbs
George A. Wiegers
Peter Flanigan
Kenneth M. Schmidt

PEQFLE IN PRISOM
34
31
30
26
24
24
21
1,152

SHARES
39,579
36,730
35,018
30,455
28,176
28,178
24,778

DILLON PARTNER
John P. Birkelund
John Haskell, Jr.
David W. Niemiec
Fritz Hobbs
George A. Wiegers
Peter Flanigan
Kenneth M. Schmidt

TAXPAYER LIVES

All Dillon Read Officers and Directors Investing

OPTIONS
3,736
3,505
3,279
2,803
2,571
2,687
2,454

AMOUNT
$96,990.16
85,382.75
76,989.51
56,986.04
44,588.85
48,781.40
35,622.38

340
310
300
260
240
240
210
11,523

PROFITS
$773,748
722,677
693,406
613,024
574,883
571,134
509,494



